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QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS NO. 4  

OF THE PLANS, SPECIFICATIONS, PROPOSAL AND CONTRACT 
FOR CITY OF LACEY 

COLLEGE ST. NE EXTENSION IMPROVEMENTS 

LACEY CONTRACT NO. PW 2020-41 

TO ALL PLAN HOLDERS: 
 
You are hereby notified of the following questions. Issued this 10th day of December 2024. 
THIS DOES NOT NEED TO BE ACKNOWLEDGED. 

QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS: 
 

Question 1: Clarification of the limits of the various Schedules in the Contract Proposal.  
 
Answer 1: All components of the roadway section are to be included in the Schedules as 

follows: 
 Schedule A is the College St. NE Extension 
 Schedule B is the pavement rehabilitation 
 Schedule C is for the water lines 
 Schedule D is for the sewer lines  
 

End of Questions for Q & A Issuance on December 10, 2024. 


